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AFC Conference

AFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

PURRO BULLDOGS 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 1818.00 1741.98 2146.62

MY BALL ZACH ERTZ 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 1635.50 1656.31 2019.43

LOS CHINGONES 7 7 0 0.500 3-5 7-7 1638.35 1529.69 1977.94

LOS CABRONES 5 9 0 0.357 4-4 5-9 1734.54 1811.73 2095.21

RED WOLVES 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 1604.34 1661.58 1951.74

AFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

LANDO'S COWBOY'S 10 4 0 0.714 5-3 10-4 1826.64 1621.45 2186.61

LA JEFA 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 1743.46 1648.78 2026.95

BANDITOS 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 1688.95 1770.51 2036.41

DREA BREEZY 7 7 0 0.500 5-3 7-7 1662.23 1721.19 1954.94

WESSON 4 10 0 0.286 1-7 4-10 1523.08 1711.87 1762.73

Total Points
LANDO'S COWBOY'S 2186.61

PURRO BULLDOGS 2146.62

LOS CABRONES 2095.21

BANDITOS 2036.41

LA JEFA 2026.95

MY BALL ZACH ERTZ 2019.43

LOS CHINGONES 1977.94

DREA BREEZY 1954.94

RED WOLVES 1951.74

WESSON 1762.73
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NFC Conference

NFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

CHOICE 12 2 0 0.857 7-1 12-2 1870.31 1529.04 2262.50

MAMA DRAGON 9 5 0 0.643 6-2 9-5 1749.63 1591.94 2094.63

BAD BOYZ 7 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 6-8 1609.74 1793.46 1994.41

THE JUSTIN LEAGUE 6 8 0 0.429 2-6 6-8 1490.86 1661.66 1742.44

RAREBREED 5 9 0 0.357 2-6 5-9 1559.41 1659.10 1865.76

NFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

THE GAMBLER 9 5 0 0.643 5-3 9-5 1675.30 1622.87 2029.60

MCCAFRICAN AMERICANS 8 6 0 0.571 6-2 8-6 1830.68 1627.65 2139.85

THESAMS 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 1698.09 1623.47 1962.03

AMERICAN NIGHTMARE 6 8 0 0.429 4-4 6-8 1752.07 1709.12 1995.56

BULLDOGS BASKETBALL 1 13 0 0.071 1-7 1-13 1328.05 1745.83 1563.60

Total Points
CHOICE 2262.50

MCCAFRICAN AMERICANS 2139.85

MAMA DRAGON 2094.63

THE GAMBLER 2029.60

AMERICAN NIGHTMARE 1995.56

BAD BOYZ 7 1994.41

THESAMS 1962.03

RAREBREED 1865.76

THE JUSTIN LEAGUE 1742.44

BULLDOGS BASKETBALL 1563.60
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